AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTOR OF
TOTAKU & HAKKO
Bando Manufacturing (Thailand) Ltd.
47/7 Moo 4 Bangpla Rd., T. Bankao A. Muang Samutsakorn 74000
บริษัท แบนโด แมนูแฟคเจอริ่ง (ประเทศไทย) จำกัด
47/7 ม. 4 ถ. บางปลา ต. บานเกาะ อ. เมือง จ. สมุทรสาคร 74000
Nowadays hoses which support affluent society is requested by the age.

SY 300 300 315 ~ 296 Duct Hose Ø300
Note. Ø60…made of SUS only, Ø165·Ø300…made of steel only
Code
I.D. × O.D. Working Pressure Bar Bend. Radius Temp. range Length Standard Price
(not include Vat)
(THB/m)mm at 20°C at 60°C mm (at 20°C) °C m
E-TB-6 6 × 11
0~10
0~7
40
0~60
100
39.00
E-TB-8 8 × 13.5 55 49.00
E-TB-9 9 × 15 65 61.00
E-TB-10 10 × 16 70 69.00
E-TB-12 12 × 18 85 73.00
E-TB-15 15 × 22 105
50
103.00
E-TB-19 19 × 26
0~6
135 129.00
E-TB-21.5 21.5 × 29 155 185.00
E-TB-25 25 × 33 175 195.00
E-TB-32 32 × 41
0~5 0~3.5
225 293.00
E-TB-38 38 × 48 265 412.00
E-TB-50 50 × 62 0~3 0~2 350 40 651.00
Code
I.D. × O.D. Working Pressure Bar Bend. Radius Temp. range Length Standard Price
(not include Vat)
(THB/m)mm at 20°C at 60°C mm (at 20°C) °C m
E-STB-6 6 × 11
0~10
0~7
40
0~60
100
71.00
E-STB-8 8 × 13.5 55 76.00
E-STB-9 9 × 15 65 90.00
E-STB-12 12 × 18 85 108.00
E-STB-15 15 × 22 105
50
172.00
E-STB-19 19 × 26
0~6
135 198.00
E-STB-21.5 21.5 × 29 155 261.00
E-STB-25 25 × 33 175 284.00
E-STB-32 32 × 41
0~5 0~3.5
225
40
598.00
E-STB-38 38 × 48 265 805.00
E-STB-50 50 × 62 0~3 0~2 350 1060.00
Code
I.D. × O.D. Working Pressure Bar Bend. Radius Temp. range Length Standard Price
(not include Vat)
(THB/m)mm at 20°C at 50°C mm (at 20°C) °C m
E-SP-15 15 × 22 -1~5 -1~2.5 60
0~50
50
119.00
E-SP-19 19 × 26
-1~4 -1~2
75 154.00
E-SP-25 25 × 33 100 223.00
E-SP-32 32 × 41
-1~3 -1~1.5
130
40
320.00
E-SP-38 38 × 48 150 438.00
E-SP-50 50 × 62 200 717.00
Soft Vinyl Chloride Resin
Steel Wire
AIR-CONDITIONING PIPING FOR MACHINES EQUIPMENT
Features

E-SJ-6 × 8 6 × 8 0~4 50 320.00
E-SJ-6 x 9 6 × 9
0~6
35 350.00
E-SJ-8 x 12 8 × 12 50 540.00
Code
I.D. × O.D. Working Pressure Bar Bend. Radius Temp. range Length Standard Price
(not include Vat)
(THB/m)mm at 20°C at 80°C mm (at 20°C) °C m
E-SJB-9 9 × 15
0~10
0~5
65
-20~80 20
1020.00
E-SJB-12 12 × 18 85 1440.00
E-SJB-15 15 × 22 105 2160.00
E-SJB-19 19 × 26 135 2880.00
E-SJB-25 25 × 33 0~3 175 3600.00
Code
I.D. × O.D. Working Pressure Bar Bend. Radius Temp. range Length Standard Price
(not include Vat)
(THB/m)mm at 20°C at 80°C mm (at 20°C) °C m
E-SJSP-12 12 × 18
-1~5 -1~2.5
50
-20~80 20
1600.00
E-SJSP-15 15 × 22 60 2400.00
E-SJSP-19 19 × 26
-1~4 -1~2
75 3200.00
E-SJSP-25 25 × 33 100 4000.00
E-SJSP-32 32 × 41
-1~3 -1~1.5
130 5870.00
E-SJSP-38 38 × 48 150 8000.00
Code
I.D. × O.D. Working Pressure Bar Bend. Radius Temp. range Length
mm at 20°C at 60°C mm (at 20°C) °C m
E-PFN-6.5 6.5 x 9.5